For more information and online ordering: https://noisemeters.ca/p/cr152a/

Order Code

Class 2
CR152A
CK152A

Class 1
CR151A
CK151A

Parts
CR514
CR515

Cables
ZL174
ZL175
ZL202
ZL205
ZL210
ZL220

Optimus Yellow Sound Level Meter

Ordering Information

Description

Sound Level Meter - Class 2
Kit with Class 2 Sound Level Meter, Calibrator and Case

Sound Level Meter - Class 1
Kit with Class 1 Sound Level Meter, Calibrator and Case

Class 2 Sound Level Calibrator
Class 1 Sound Level Calibrator

DC Output Cable - 18 pin to phono, 1 m
RS232 Cable - 18 pin to 9 pin D female
Microphone extension cable 2 m
Microphone extension cable 5 m
Microphone extension cable 10 m
Microphone extension cable 20 m

NoiseMeters

Price CAD

$1557.00
$2256.00

$2891.00
$3809.00

$619.00
$869.00

$107.00
$224.00
$182.00
$214.00
$267.00
$331.00

Price information on March 13, 2024. The price and availability of products can change without notice. Please visit the product
web page for the latest information.

Contact NoiseMeters for a formal quotation including express delivery to your door.

Head Office Web Sites
NoiseMeters Inc Main site:

3233 Coolidge Hwy

Berkley

MI 48072 Product shortcut:
USA

Telephone 888 206 4377
Fax 888 584 2230

https://noisemeters.ca/p/crl52al

Email: info@noisemeters.ca
Support: support@noisemeters.ca

https://noisemeters.ca

Tech Support:
https://support.noisemeters.com



