## **NoiseMeters**

## **Optimus Yellow Sound Level Meter**

## **Ordering Information**

For more information and online ordering: <a href="https://noisemeters.ca/p/cr152a/">https://noisemeters.ca/p/cr152a/</a>

Order Code	Description	Price CAD
Class 2 CR152A CK152A	Sound Level Meter - Class 2 Kit with Class 2 Sound Level Meter, Calibrator and Case	\$1557.00 \$2256.00
<b>Class 1</b> CR151A CK151A	Sound Level Meter - Class 1 Kit with Class 1 Sound Level Meter, Calibrator and Case	\$2891.00 \$3809.00
Parts CR514 CR515	Class 2 Sound Level Calibrator Class 1 Sound Level Calibrator	\$619.00 \$869.00
Cables ZL174 ZL175 ZL202 ZL205 ZL210 ZL220	DC Output Cable - 18 pin to phono, 1 m RS232 Cable - 18 pin to 9 pin D female Microphone extension cable 2 m Microphone extension cable 5 m Microphone extension cable 10 m Microphone extension cable 20 m	\$107.00 \$224.00 \$182.00 \$214.00 \$267.00 \$331.00

Price information on March 13, 2024. The price and availability of products can change without notice. Please visit the product web page for the latest information.

Contact NoiseMeters for a formal quotation including express delivery to your door.

**Head Office** 

NoiseMeters Inc 3233 Coolidge Hwy Berkley MI 48072 USA

Telephone **888 206 4377** Fax **888 584 2230** 

Email: info@noisemeters.ca Support: support@noisemeters.ca **Web Sites** 

Main site:

https://noisemeters.ca

Product shortcut:

https://noisemeters.ca/p/cr152a/

Tech Support:

https://support.noisemeters.com